AMI-3059 High Performance
Three Phase Filter
Features
Technical Specifications
• General purpose filtering
• Rated up to 2500A
• Bus bar terminals
• Available with protective cover

Three Phase Filter
Standard Performance
Available Part
Numbers
Current Rating @
50°C (A)
Leakage current @
520 VAC/
50 Hz (mA)
Power loss
50Hz (W)
Termination
Weight
Approx.
(Kg)
AMI-3059-150-M10 150 5.5 25 M10 - 6
AMI-3059-180-M10 180 5.5 35 M10 - 6
AMI-3059-250-M10 250 5.5 50 M10 - 10
AMI-3059-320-BB 320 5.5 20 - BB 11
AMI-3059-400-BB 400 5.5 30 - BB 11
AMI-3059-600-BB 600 5.5 45 - BB 13
AMI-3059-800-BB 800 6 40 - BB 20
AMI-3059-1000-BB 1000 6 60 - BB 20
AMI-3059-1600-BB 1600 5.5 135 - BB 30
AMI-3059-2500-BB 2500 5.5 300 - BB 70
Available Part
Numbers
Current Rating @
50°C (A)
Leakage current @
520 VAC/
50 Hz (mA)
Power loss
50Hz (W)
Termination
Weight
Approx.
(Kg)
AMI-3059HV-150-M10 150 7.5 25 M10 - 6
AMI-3059HV-180-M10 180 7.5 35 M10 - 6
AMI-3059HV-250-M10 250 7.5 50 M10 - 10
AMI-3059HV-320-BB 320 7.5 20 - BB 11
AMI-3059HV-400-BB 400 7.5 30 - BB 11
AMI-3059HV-600-BB 600 7.5 45 - BB 13
AMI-3059HV-800-BB 800 7.5 40 - BB 20
AMI-3059HV-1000-BB 1000 7.5 60 - BB 20
AMI-3059HV-1600-BB 1600 7.5 135 - BB 30
AMI-3059HV-2500-BB 2500 8 300 - BB 70
High voltage versions
22 03 Sept 2024
AMI-3059 High Performance
Three Phase Filter